
866-777-1905  |  info-iceusa@icecobotics.com www.ice4usa.com

Self Propelled Auto Scrubber
Large facility with a few tight spots? The i28BT is your solution. It too is a fully automated walk-behind 
scrubber with a 26 gallon solution capacity, an electrical actuator for pad pressure up to 119lb, and a 
durability-boosting cast aluminum brush deck with a curved squeegee. But it also has a 28in cleaning 
width, allowing for spotless floors in your smaller areas.

i  2  8  B  T 



• Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation

• Oversize 26-gallon solution tank improves working 
efficiency

• Variable pad pressure for cleaning a variety of hard floor 
surfaces:39, 79, and 119 pounds

• On-board charger, gimbal-mounted pad drivers, and 
parabolic squeegee assembly included

• Quickly change-out squeegees, pads, or brushes without 
tools

• Traction-drive forward and reverse for easy operation

• Filter assembly and auto-float shutoff protects vacuum 
motor

• Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum brush deck

• Front red strobe light supports safety while cleaning

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

Traction Drive System	

Number of Brushes

Brush Rotation Speed

Brush Motor

Brush Pressure 3-settings

Squeegee

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Batteries

Type Batteries

Sound Level

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries

Run Time per charge

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

USA

VOLT

INCH

TRACTION

PCS

RPM	

V/WATT

LB

INCH

GALLON

GALLON

V/AH

STANDARD

DBA

LB

LB

HOUR

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

i28BT

24

28

FORWARD/BACKWARD

2

210

544

39-79-119

40.5

26

28

6V, 260AH  

LEAD ACID

68

352

1,103

2.5

27,986

61.02x30.51x44.49
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Benefits 

Touchscreen Interface
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100%

Timer

Current Mode

Solution Flow 
Control

Detergent

PressureFault Indicator

Modes

Forward/Reverse Lights On/Off

Vacuum Motor 
Switch

Setting




