





i28BT

Self Propelled Auto Scrubber

Large facility with a few tight spots? The i28BT is your solution. It too is a fully automated walk-behind scrubber with a 26 gallon solution capacity, an electrical actuator for pad pressure up to 119lb, and a durability-boosting cast aluminum brush deck with a curved squeegee. But it also has a 28in cleaning width, allowing for spotless floors in your smaller areas.

i28BT

Benefits

- · Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
- · Oversize 26-gallon solution tank improves working efficiency
- · Variable pad pressure for cleaning a variety of hard floor surfaces:39, 79, and 119 pounds
- · On-board charger, gimbal-mounted pad drivers, and parabolic squeegee assembly included
- · Quickly change-out squeegees, pads, or brushes without tools
- · Traction-drive forward and reverse for easy operation
- · Filter assembly and auto-float shutoff protects vacuum
- · Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum brush deck
- · Front red strobe light supports safety while cleaning

Touchscreen Interface





1 Current Mode



1.7 Hr Timer

Fault Indicator

Forward/Reverse



Setting



Vacuum Motor Switch







Detergent



Pressure



Lights On/Off



Solution Flow Control



Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	i28BT
Voltage	VOLT	24
Cleaning Path	INCH	28
Traction Drive System	TRACTION	FORWARD/BACKWARD
Number of Brushes	PCS	2
Brush Rotation Speed	RPM	210
Brush Motor	V/WATT	544
Brush Pressure 3-settings	LB	39-79-119
Squeegee	INCH	40.5
Solution Tank	GALLON	26
Recovery Tank	GALLON	28
Batteries	V/AH	6V, 260AH
Type Batteries	STANDARD	LEAD ACID
Sound Level	DBA	68
Weight without batteries	LB	352
Weight with batteries	LB	1,103
Run Time per charge	HOUR	2.5
Cleaning Productivity	FT ² /HR	27,986
Sizes	LXWXH INCH	61.02x30.51x44.49